NAYAGARH PRAJAMANDAL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAYAGARH

No. 3,

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

NOTICE

Date.

;U.m.wzo

As p;r Govt. order no- 31448, dt.- 23.12.2019 the following common holidays list shall be followed
strictly in Govt. and Non-Govt. college during the calendar Year, 2020.

S1 No. Occasion Date Day No of holiday

1 New Years Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday 1

2 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2020 Wednesday 1

3 Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2020 Thursday 1

4 Basanta Panchami 30.01.2020 Thursday 1

5 Mabhashivaratri 21.02.2020 Friday 1

6 Panchayatraj Diwas 05.03.2020 Thursday 1

7 Dola Purnima 09.03.2020 Monday 1

8 Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday 1

9 Utkal Diwas 01.04.2020 Wednesday 1

10 Sriram Navami 02.04.2020 Thursday 1

11 Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday 1

12 Mahavisuva Sankranti 13.04.2020 Monday 1

13 Dr. V.R Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday 1

14 Budha Jayanti 07.05.2020 Thursday 1

15 Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 to Monday - Tuesday 32 Days

16.06.2020 Excluding 5 Sunday

16 Sri Gundicha 23.06.2020 Tuesday 1

17 Bahuda 01.07.2020 Wednesday 1

18 Id-Ul-Zuha 01.08.2020 Saturday 1

19 Rakshya Bandhan 03.08.2020 Monday 1

20 Janmastami 11.08.2020 Tuesday 1

21 Nanda Utsav 12.08.2020 Wednesday 1

22 Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday “1”  Observance day
23 Ganesh Puja 22.08.2020 Saturday 1

24 Mabhalaya 17.09.2020 Thursday 1

23 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2020 Friday 1

26 Puja Vacation 22.10.2020 to Thursday to 9 days

31.10.2020 Saturday Excluding 1 Sunday

27 Dipabali/ Kali Puja 14.11.2020 Saturday 1

28 Bada Osha 28.11.2020 Satrday 1

29 Rash Purnima 30.11.2020 Monday 1

30 Prathamastami 08.12.2020 Tuesday 1

31 X-mass Holiday 25.12.2020 Friday 1

32 Reserve Holidays 2 days

Total 72
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